
 

Pacoima Middle School 

WEEKLY BULLETIN 

 
November 17 - November 21, 2024 

This Week 
 

Monday, November 17 

Math Interim Assessments 

WASC Mid-Cycle Visit 

 

Tuesday, November 18 

Department PD 

 

Wednesday, November 19 

Math Interim Assessments 

 

Thursday,November 20 

Coffee with the Principal 

LSLC Meeting 

 

Friday, November 21 

Math Interim Assessments 

 

  

 Upcoming Events 
 

Monday, December 1 

Regular Schedule 

 

Tuesday, December 2 

Department PD 

Shortened Day Schedule 

 

Wednesday, December 3 

Regular Schedule 

 

Thursday, December 4 

SSC Meeting 

Regular Schedule 

 

Friday, December 5 

Regular Schedule 

Thanksgiving Break: November 24-28th! 

 

 

Panthers show their PRIDE by being Excellent Scholars. 

Build academic proficiency in writing, inquiry, collaboration, organization, & reading. 

 

 

Students 
Growth Mindset Quote of the Week:  “You don’t lose if you get knocked down; you lose if you stay down.” 

 – Muhammad Ali 

 

November Attendance Challenge: Pie-fect Attendance Pays Off! Students with zero absences during the month of 

November will be entered into a special opportunity raffle for the chance to compete in our very own pie eating 

competition on 11/21. 

Staff 

 

Submitting Attendance: Please make sure to take attendance within the first 10 minutes of class and check that 

all attendance has been submitted by the end of the day. 
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